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Why Choose the MSITM Program?

Information Technology Management
Business Analytics

All companies large and small rely on Information Technology (IT) to be more
productive, efficient, and competitive.
Highly competent IT professionals who can create, maintain, & manage information
technology resources & infrastructures are essential to sustain this economic evolution
MSITM graduates have the knowledge and skills to meet such high demand and
become IT leaders.

Graduate Degree Program

PATHS & CONCENTRATIONS

Undergraduate GPA of 3.0 from a regionally/nationally accredited college/university
GRE or GMAT is required. There are no minimum sub-score requirements but the
admission process is competitive. 

The GRE & GMAT requirement is waived for any student with a baccalaureate
degree from FAU’s ITOM Dept. with a GPA of at least 3.25 in the last 60 credits

One to two page statement of your objectives
For International students, both a course by course evaluation of your international
transcripts from a NACES member as well as TOEFL scores are required of
applicants who attended a non-English speaking institution for their baccalaureate
degree and whose native language is not English 

ADMISSION CRITERIA

M.S. in IT & Management (MSITM)
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GEB 6215 - Graduate Business
Communication Applications
ISM 6026 - Management of Information
Systems and Technology
ISM 6316 - IT Project &
Change Management
ISM 6404 - Intro to Business Analytics
ISM 6405 - Advanced Business Analytics
ISM 6136 - Data Mining & Predictive
Analytics
ISM 6555 - Social Media and Web Analytics

ISM 6509 - IT Sourcing Management
ISM 6508 - Web-Based Business
Development
ISM 6058 - Mobile Apps for Business
ISM 6328 - Management of Information
Assurance and Security
ISM 6368 - Enterprise IT Service Mgmt. 
QMB 6303 - Data Mgmt. & Analysis with
Excel

Business Analytics
Concentration
Required Courses 

Elective Courses (Choose any 1 Course)

 

PROGRAM COURSE INFORMATION
Graduate Degree Program

Master of Science in 
Information Technology and Management

GEB 6215 - Graduate Business
Communication Applications
ISM 6026 - Management of Information
Systems and Technology
ISM 6316 - IT Project & Change Management
ISM 6328 - Management of Information
Assurance and Security
ISM 6368 - Enterprise Information Technology
Service Management
ISM 6508 - Web-Based Business
Development
ISM 6509 - IT Sourcing Management

ISM 6404 - Intro to Business Analytics
ISM 6405 - Advanced Business Analytics
ISM 6058 - Mobile Apps for Business
ISM 6136 - Data Mining & Predictive Analytics
ISM 6555 - Social Media and Web Analytics
QMB 6303 - Data Mgmt. & Analysis with
Excel

Information Technology Management
Concentration
Required Courses 

Elective Courses (Choose any 1 Course)

 

Computer Science Elective Courses (9 Credits)
-Applies to Both Concentrations-

Please Visit the Link below to View the Recommended College of
Engineering and Computer Science Elective Course List for MSITM Business Students

 https://business.fau.edu/itom/cs-courses/

https://business.fau.edu/itom/cs-courses/

